
POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME CAT. GIRI ORARIO DIST. GIRI DIST.AGG. DIST. TOT. MEDIA
1 041 VISINTINI MARCO SM45 185 23:59:26 255,67 0,0235 255,6935 00:07:47
2 054 TUCCI ALEX SM 171 23:55:07 236,322 0,6806 237,0026 00:08:24
3 053 VLASIC HRVOJE SM40 170 23:54:13 234,94 1,0789 236,0189 00:08:27
4 058 FERRARO FRANCESCA SF 155 23:58:04 214,21 0,3628 214,5728 00:09:17
5 032 FURLAN ALBERTO SM45 154 23:53:39 212,828 1,1454 213,9734 00:09:19
6 044 BELLAGAMBA ELISA SF 153 23:54:54 211,446 0,7355 212,1815 00:09:23
7 052 SIMIC ADRIJANA SF50 138 23:55:17 190,716 0,5899 191,3059 00:10:24
8 073 BASIC HRVOJE SM 137 23:57:47 189,334 0,4944 189,8284 00:10:30
9 025 MARCONATO DOMENICO SM60 130 23:51:39 179,66 1,1394 180,7994 00:11:01

10 031 CONARDI DAVIDE SM45 129 23:55:13 178,278 0,6554 178,9334 00:11:08
11 011 BUCCIOL MARCO SM50 127 23:50:33 175,514 1,2671 176,7811 00:11:16
12 046 CONKAS VISNJA SF40 127 23:51:28 175,514 0,0974 175,6114 00:11:17
13 036 SUMNY MILAN SM45 125 15:41:14 172,75 0 172,75 00:07:32
14 001 BELARDINI GIANLUCA SM50 117 23:51:19 161,694 1,1938 162,8878 00:12:14
15 042 DRAGO DANIELE SM60 116 23:50:33 160,312 1,2684 161,5804 00:12:20
16 014 MARTELLA MASSIMO SM55 115 23:59:19 158,93 0,2211 159,1511 00:12:31
17 045 BOZIC ELZA SF45 113 23:58:15 156,166 0,0982 156,2642 00:12:44
18 055 MOLTENI STEFANO SM50 111 23:44:58 153,402 1,27 154,672 00:12:51
19 059 TOSI MORIS SM45 111 23:56:24 153,402 0,4234 153,8254 00:12:57
20 039 MASIERO DOMENICO SM55 109 23:56:03 150,638 0,2312 150,8692 00:13:11
21 004 VULCAN ALESSIO SM45 105 23:52:15 145,11 0,8326 145,9426 00:13:39
22 047 DOBRENIC NATASA SF50 105 23:56:14 145,11 0,3595 145,4695 00:13:41
23 003 DA ROIT WILLIAM SM55 102 23:59:01 140,964 0,2405 141,2045 00:14:07
24 009 FRANCESCHI CRISTINA F65+ 100 23:56:43 138,2 0,3583 138,5583 00:14:22
25 051 ORLIC ANTONIJA SF45 99 23:51:53 136,818 1,1791 137,9971 00:14:28
26 057 CAMPORESE ANDREA SM50 97 23:44:59 134,054 1,2701 135,3241 00:14:42
27 074 KOVACEVIC IVAN SM35 97 23:53:19 134,054 1,0769 135,1309 00:14:47
28 028 CHINELLATO REGINALDO SM60 97 23:53:22 134,054 1,028 135,082 00:14:47
29 030 BARICHELLO GASTONE SM60 97 15:19:28 134,054 0 134,054 00:09:29
30 023 PADOVANI PIETRO SM60 95 23:47:07 131,29 1,2794 132,5694 00:15:02
31 040 BELLATO MARIA F65+ 95 23:57:59 131,29 0,2837 131,5737 00:15:09
32 075 RIGHETTI PIER LUIGI SM50 95 23:53:20 131,29 0,2311 131,5211 00:15:06
33 050 JURISIC VERONIKA SF45 94 23:54:13 129,908 1,0787 130,9867 00:15:16
34 018 GENOVESE ROBERTO SM55 94 23:54:48 129,908 0,6872 130,5952 00:15:16
35 021 MICHELETTI LUCIANO M65+ 91 23:55:01 125,762 0,4748 126,2368 00:15:47
36 017 RADO ALESSANDRA SF60 89 23:55:54 122,998 0,4352 123,4332 00:16:08
37 049 HORVAT DANJELA SF45 88 23:53:12 121,616 1,1588 122,7748 00:16:18
38 013 BEVILACQUA GIORGIO M65+ 87 23:46:39 120,234 1,2303 121,4643 00:16:24
39 006 BORCAN LAURENTIU ADRIAN SM55 86 23:52:22 118,852 1,2626 120,1146 00:16:40
40 002 CIANCIO STEFANO SM50 85 23:57:53 117,47 0,221 117,691 00:16:55
41 043 COSMA BARBARA SF50 84 23:47:36 116,088 1,1783 117,2663 00:17:00
42 035 O'SHEA ALEX SM45 84 10:02:14 116,088 0 116,088 00:07:11
43 024 MOCELLIN MARINA F65+ 83 23:54:16 114,706 0,5931 115,2991 00:17:17
44 005 VIANELLO FABIO SM50 78 23:57:34 107,796 0,2213 108,0173 00:18:26
45 029 PAVAN GIULIANO M65+ 77 23:45:31 106,414 1,2816 107,6956 00:18:31
46 022 GENETTI ROBERT M65+ 77 23:58:16 106,414 0,0953 106,5093 00:18:41
47 056 BARTOLINI ANTONIO SM55 75 23:53:00 103,65 1,3555 105,0055 00:19:07
48 010 PETTENÒ MARCO SM 75 23:54:38 103,65 0,5484 104,1984 00:19:08
49 071 GALIMBERTI ANDREA SM50 74 20:45:01 102,268 0 102,268 00:16:50
50 012 SIMION FIORENZA F65+ 71 23:57:42 98,122 0,2276 98,3496 00:20:15
51 048 GREGUREK NIKOLA SM35 70 23:57:47 96,74 0,4945 97,2345 00:20:33
52 016 ZANTA PAOLO M65+ 66 23:55:00 91,212 0,4747 91,6867 00:21:45
53 037 SIMONI SILVANA F65+ 63 23:47:58 87,066 1,0884 88,1544 00:22:40
54 062 BETTI LUISA SF35 61 11:38:42 84,302 0 84,302 00:11:28
55 034 BIGI LUCIANO M65+ 57 12:14:09 78,774 0 78,774 00:12:53
56 015 FALCIER PAOLA SF50 54 23:47:58 74,628 0,012 74,64 00:26:27
57 061 RUFFINI IVAN SM50 52 23:54:40 71,864 0,4103 72,2743 00:27:36
58 063 ZERBINATI LUCA SM45 52 11:38:42 71,864 0 71,864 00:13:27
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59 020 GELATI LUCA SM45 41 13:39:55 56,662 0 56,662 00:20:00
60 027 FERRARI LUCIANO M65+ 38 09:13:55 52,516 0 52,516 00:14:35
61 008 FRENI ANTONIO SM40 34 05:29:17 46,988 0 46,988 00:09:41
62 026 RIZZO PIETRO SM55 31 05:22:09 42,842 0 42,842 00:10:24



POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SESSO CAT. GIRI ORARIO DIST. GIRI DIST.AGG. DIST. TOT. MEDIA
1 041 VISINTINI MARCO M SM45 185 23:59:26 255,67 0,0235 255,6935 00:07:47
2 054 TUCCI ALEX M SM 171 23:55:07 236,322 0,6806 237,0026 00:08:24
3 053 VLASIC HRVOJE M SM40 170 23:54:13 234,94 1,0789 236,0189 00:08:27
4 032 FURLAN ALBERTO M SM45 154 23:53:39 212,828 1,1454 213,9734 00:09:19
5 073 BASIC HRVOJE M SM 137 23:57:47 189,334 0,4944 189,8284 00:10:30
6 025 MARCONATO DOMENICO M SM60 130 23:51:39 179,66 1,1394 180,7994 00:11:01
7 031 CONARDI DAVIDE M SM45 129 23:55:13 178,278 0,6554 178,9334 00:11:08
8 011 BUCCIOL MARCO M SM50 127 23:50:33 175,514 1,2671 176,7811 00:11:16
9 036 SUMNY MILAN M SM45 125 15:41:14 172,75 0 172,75 00:07:32

10 001 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M SM50 117 23:51:19 161,694 1,1938 162,8878 00:12:14
11 042 DRAGO DANIELE M SM60 116 23:50:33 160,312 1,2684 161,5804 00:12:20
12 014 MARTELLA MASSIMO M SM55 115 23:59:19 158,93 0,2211 159,1511 00:12:31
13 055 MOLTENI STEFANO M SM50 111 23:44:58 153,402 1,27 154,672 00:12:51
14 059 TOSI MORIS M SM45 111 23:56:24 153,402 0,4234 153,8254 00:12:57
15 039 MASIERO DOMENICO M SM55 109 23:56:03 150,638 0,2312 150,8692 00:13:11
16 004 VULCAN ALESSIO M SM45 105 23:52:15 145,11 0,8326 145,9426 00:13:39
17 003 DA ROIT WILLIAM M SM55 102 23:59:01 140,964 0,2405 141,2045 00:14:07
18 057 CAMPORESE ANDREA M SM50 97 23:44:59 134,054 1,2701 135,3241 00:14:42
19 074 KOVACEVIC IVAN M SM35 97 23:53:19 134,054 1,0769 135,1309 00:14:47
20 028 CHINELLATO REGINALDO M SM60 97 23:53:22 134,054 1,028 135,082 00:14:47
21 030 BARICHELLO GASTONE M SM60 97 15:19:28 134,054 0 134,054 00:09:29
22 023 PADOVANI PIETRO M SM60 95 23:47:07 131,29 1,2794 132,5694 00:15:02
23 075 RIGHETTI PIER LUIGI M SM50 95 23:53:20 131,29 0,2311 131,5211 00:15:06
24 018 GENOVESE ROBERTO M SM55 94 23:54:48 129,908 0,6872 130,5952 00:15:16
25 021 MICHELETTI LUCIANO M M65+ 91 23:55:01 125,762 0,4748 126,2368 00:15:47
26 013 BEVILACQUA GIORGIO M M65+ 87 23:46:39 120,234 1,2303 121,4643 00:16:24
27 006 BORCAN LAURENTIU ADRIAN M SM55 86 23:52:22 118,852 1,2626 120,1146 00:16:40
28 002 CIANCIO STEFANO M SM50 85 23:57:53 117,47 0,221 117,691 00:16:55
29 035 O'SHEA ALEX M SM45 84 10:02:14 116,088 0 116,088 00:07:11
30 005 VIANELLO FABIO M SM50 78 23:57:34 107,796 0,2213 108,0173 00:18:26
31 029 PAVAN GIULIANO M M65+ 77 23:45:31 106,414 1,2816 107,6956 00:18:31
32 022 GENETTI ROBERT M M65+ 77 23:58:16 106,414 0,0953 106,5093 00:18:41
33 056 BARTOLINI ANTONIO M SM55 75 23:53:00 103,65 1,3555 105,0055 00:19:07
34 010 PETTENÒ MARCO M SM 75 23:54:38 103,65 0,5484 104,1984 00:19:08
35 071 GALIMBERTI ANDREA M SM50 74 20:45:01 102,268 0 102,268 00:16:50
36 048 GREGUREK NIKOLA M SM35 70 23:57:47 96,74 0,4945 97,2345 00:20:33
37 016 ZANTA PAOLO M M65+ 66 23:55:00 91,212 0,4747 91,6867 00:21:45
38 034 BIGI LUCIANO M M65+ 57 12:14:09 78,774 0 78,774 00:12:53
39 061 RUFFINI IVAN M SM50 52 23:54:40 71,864 0,4103 72,2743 00:27:36
40 063 ZERBINATI LUCA M SM45 52 11:38:42 71,864 0 71,864 00:13:27
41 020 GELATI LUCA M SM45 41 13:39:55 56,662 0 56,662 00:20:00
42 027 FERRARI LUCIANO M M65+ 38 09:13:55 52,516 0 52,516 00:14:35
43 008 FRENI ANTONIO M SM40 34 05:29:17 46,988 0 46,988 00:09:41
44 026 RIZZO PIETRO M SM55 31 05:22:09 42,842 0 42,842 00:10:24
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POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SESSO CAT. GIRI ORARIO DIST. GIRI DIST.AGG. DIST. TOT. MEDIA
1 058 FERRARO FRANCESCA F SF 155 23:58:04 214,21 0,3628 214,5728 00:09:17
2 044 BELLAGAMBA ELISA F SF 153 23:54:54 211,446 0,7355 212,1815 00:09:23
3 052 SIMIC ADRIJANA F SF50 138 23:55:17 190,716 0,5899 191,3059 00:10:24
4 046 CONKAS VISNJA F SF40 127 23:51:28 175,514 0,0974 175,6114 00:11:17
5 045 BOZIC ELZA F SF45 113 23:58:15 156,166 0,0982 156,2642 00:12:44
6 047 DOBRENIC NATASA F SF50 105 23:56:14 145,11 0,3595 145,4695 00:13:41
7 009 FRANCESCHI CRISTINA F F65+ 100 23:56:43 138,2 0,3583 138,5583 00:14:22
8 051 ORLIC ANTONIJA F SF45 99 23:51:53 136,818 1,1791 137,9971 00:14:28
9 040 BELLATO MARIA F F65+ 95 23:57:59 131,29 0,2837 131,5737 00:15:09

10 050 JURISIC VERONIKA F SF45 94 23:54:13 129,908 1,0787 130,9867 00:15:16
11 017 RADO ALESSANDRA F SF60 89 23:55:54 122,998 0,4352 123,4332 00:16:08
12 049 HORVAT DANJELA F SF45 88 23:53:12 121,616 1,1588 122,7748 00:16:18
13 043 COSMA BARBARA F SF50 84 23:47:36 116,088 1,1783 117,2663 00:17:00
14 024 MOCELLIN MARINA F F65+ 83 23:54:16 114,706 0,5931 115,2991 00:17:17
15 012 SIMION FIORENZA F F65+ 71 23:57:42 98,122 0,2276 98,3496 00:20:15
16 037 SIMONI SILVANA F F65+ 63 23:47:58 87,066 1,0884 88,1544 00:22:40
17 062 BETTI LUISA F SF35 61 11:38:42 84,302 0 84,302 00:11:28
18 015 FALCIER PAOLA F SF50 54 23:47:58 74,628 0,012 74,64 00:26:27
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